Edgar Filing: MURPHY THOMAS S - Form 5

MURPHY THOMAS S
Form 5
February 14, 2013

FORM 5 OMB APPROVAL

OMB

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Number: 3235-0362
Check this box if Washington, D.C. 20549 , _' January 31,
no longer subject Expires: 2005
o Section 16. .
;;Ormi or llzorm ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL Estimated average
5 obligations OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES ST TS (320
may continue. response... 1.0
See Instruction
1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,

Form 3 Holdings Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section

Reported
Fomor 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
Transactions
Reported
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person© 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
MURPHY THOMAS S Symbol Issuer
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC
[BRK] (Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended __X__ Director 10% Owner
(Month/Day/Year) Officer (give title Other (specify
02/14/2013 below) below)
77 WEST 66TH STREET
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting
Filed(Month/Day/Year)

(check applicable line)

NEW YORK,A NYA 10023
_X_ Form Filed by One Reporting Person

___ Form Filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(&) (e i) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction or Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned at Direct (D)  Ownership

end of or Indirect  (Instr. 4)

Issuer's @

Fiscal Year  (Instr. 4)

(A) (Instr. 3 and
or 4)
Amount (D) Price

Class B
Common 12/03/2004 A C4 300 A $0 306 I By wife
Stock
Class B
Common 01/07/2005 A G5®m 7 D $0 299 I By wife
Stock
Class B 04/11/2006 A G50 9 D $0 290 I By wife
Common



Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

06/12/2006

07/03/2006

01/03/2007

05/13/2008

05/13/2008

12/15/2008

05/01/2009

05/04/2009

05/04/2009

05/22/2009

02/10/2010

06/23/2010

06/25/2010

08/25/2010

>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

Edgar Filing: MURPHY THOMAS S - Form 5

G50

G5®m

S4

G51

G50

G52

G5()

G5®

G50

G5®m

C4

S4

S4

P4

11

17

11

1,500

333

778

2,295

A

A

$0

$0

$
3,664.38

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$79.4

$81.88

$76.49

279

262

257

256

249

243

237

229

218

2109

2,600 ©)

2,267 0O)

1,489 ©)

2,295 0

By wife

By wife

By wife

By wife

By wife

By wife

By wife

By wife

By wife

By wife

j>>

>>

A

See

footnote
O]



Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Class B
Common
Stock

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of
securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

1. Title of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 3)

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Edgar Filing: MURPHY THOMAS S - Form 5

08/25/2010 A
08/30/2010 A
11/03/2010 A
01/10/2011 A
01/10/2011 A

01/13/2011 A

See
P4 2290 A $7649 229008 1 footnote
(O]
See
P4 19,195 A $76.48 1998303 1 footnote
®
See
W5&) 788 A $0 788 &) | footnote
@
See
P4 450 A $7955 27450 1 footnote
©)
See
P4 450 A $79.55 2,740 1 footnote
()
See
P4 1,000 A $79.55 209839 1 footnote
(3)
Persons who respond to the collection of information SEC 2270
contained in this form are not required to respond unless (9-02)
the form displays a currently valid OMB control nhumber.
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount
Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction Number Expiration Date of Underlying
or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Securities
Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative (Instr. 3 and 4)
Derivative Securities
Security Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
Date Expiration or
Exercisable Date Title ONfumber
A) D) Shares
See
A 12/03/2004 A C4 A 10 A 4O A 409 footnote A
)
See
A 06/21/2006 A S4 A 3 A 10 A 40 footnote A
)
A 07/20/2006 A S4 A 2 A0 A0 A

8. Price
Derivat
Securit
(Instr. .

$92,]

$92¢



Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

>>>

>>>

>>

>>

>>>

>>

>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

Edgar Filing: MURPHY THOMAS S - Form 5

07/20/2006

07/26/2006

08/28/2006

09/19/2006

01/03/2007

01/11/2007

01/08/2008

01/09/2008

01/09/2008

02/10/2010

11/03/2010

>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

S4

S4

S4

GO

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

C4

W

>>

>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>

>>>

12

>>

>

A 0

A

A W

A 1w

A

A W

A o

A w

A @

A @

A @

A @

A

A

A v

A W

A 1w

A

A W

A a0

A W

A @

A

A @

A @

A

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©)

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©)

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©

See

footnote
©

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

$90,:
$90,¢

$ 96,

110,4
110,(i
133,7\
129,§

130,1



Edgar Filing: MURPHY THOMAS S - Form 5

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

MURPHY THOMAS S
77 WEST 66TH STREET A X A A A
NEW YORK,A NYA 10023

Signatures

/s/ Thomas S.
Murphy

02/14/2013

**Signature of Date

Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

*

ek

(1)
2

3

C))

(C))

(6)

(7
®

®

(10)

(1)

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Each of these reported transactions was a gift from Mr. Murphy's wife to a charitable organization.

This reported transaction was a gift from Mr. Murphy's wife to an individual.

On September 25, 2009 Mr. Murphy's wife died. The 173 shares of Class A Common Stock and 210 shares of Class B Common Stock
beneficially owned by her at the time of her death were subsequently disposed of by her estate in transactions exempt from Section 16 of
the Act pursuant to Rule 16(a)(2)(d).

Pursuant to Rule 16a-2(d) under the Act, on November 3, 2010, the date following the expiration of 12 months following his
appointment and qualification as executor of his late wife's estate, Mr. Murphy may be deemed to have acquired beneficial ownership of
shares beneficially owned by the estate to the extent of his pecuniary interest in such shares. Amounts reflect the 67 shares of Class A
Common Stock and 788 shares of Class B Common Stock beneficially owned by the estate on November 3, 2010. Such shares
subsequently were distributed from the estate to Marital Trust No. 2, a trust of which Mr. Murphy is trustee and the beneficiary. As of
December 31, 2012, Marital Trust No. 2 beneficially owned 67 shares of Class A Common Stock and, after giving effect to the
subsequent transactions in respect of Class B Common Stock by the trust disclosed in this Form 5, 20,983 shares of Class B Common
Stock.

Class B share amounts are after giving effect to the 50-for-1 Class B stock split that became effective on January 21, 2010.

The Marital Trust No. 1 (Subtrust No. 1) is the direct beneficial owner of these securities. Mr. Murphy is a trustee and the beneficiary of
the trust.

The Marital Trust No. 1 (Subtrust No. 2) is the direct beneficial owner of these securities. Mr. Murphy is a trustee and the beneficiary of
the trust.

The Marital Trust No. 2 is the direct beneficial owner of these securities.

Prior to January 21, 2010, each share of Class A Common Stock was convertible at any time at the option of the holder into 30 shares of
Class B Common Stock. As of January 21, 2010, as a result of a 50-for-1 stock split that became effective on such date, each share of
Class A Common Stock is convertible at any time at the option of the holder into 1,500 shares of Class B Common Stock. In accordance
with the instructions to Form 5, Thomas S. Murphy's holdings of, and transactions in, shares of Class A Common Stock are reported in
Table II.

Not applicable.

As of December 31, 2012, all shares of Class A Common Stock were beneficially owned indirectly by Mr. Murphy through two grantor
retained annuity trusts and no shares of Class A Common Stock were directly held.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners



