MURPHY THOMAS S

Form 5

February 14, 2013

FORM 5 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EVOLUNIOS COMMISSION OMB

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

Expires: January 31, 2005
Estimated average

Number:

3235-0362

no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction

Check this box if

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

burden hours per response... 1.0

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Form 3 Holdings Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section Reported

Form 4

30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Transactions Reported

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * MURPHY THOMAS S			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC [BRK]	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year) 02/14/2013	_X_ Director 10% Owner Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)			
77 WEST 661	TH STREET	•					
(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting (check applicable line)			

NEW YORK, NYÂ 10023

_X_Form Filed by One Reporting Person __Form Filed by More than One Reporting Person

(City)	(State)	(Zip) Tal	ble I - Non-De	rivative So	ecurit	ies Acquired,	Disposed of, o	r Beneficially	Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit or Dispos (Instr. 3, 4)	ed of	` ′	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Class B Common Stock	12/03/2004	Â	C4	300	A	\$ 0	306	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	01/07/2005	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	7	D	\$ 0	299	I	By wife
Class B Common	04/11/2006	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	9	D	\$ 0	290	I	By wife

Edgar Filing: MURPHY THOMAS S - Form 5

Stock									
Class B Common Stock	06/12/2006	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	11	D	\$ 0	279	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	07/03/2006	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	17	D	\$ 0	262	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	01/03/2007	Â	S4	5	D	\$ 3,664.38	257	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	05/13/2008	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	1	D	\$ 0	256	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	05/13/2008	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	7	D	\$ 0	249	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	12/15/2008	Â	G5(2)	6	D	\$ 0	243	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	05/01/2009	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	6	D	\$ 0	237	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	05/04/2009	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	8	D	\$ 0	229	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	05/04/2009	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	11	D	\$ 0	218	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	05/22/2009	Â	G5 <u>(1)</u>	8	D	\$ 0	210 (3)	I	By wife
Class B Common Stock	02/10/2010	Â	C4	1,500	A	\$ 0	2,600 (5)	D	Â
Class B Common Stock	06/23/2010	Â	S4	333	D	\$ 79.4	2,267 (5)	D	Â
Class B Common Stock	06/25/2010	Â	S4	778	D	\$ 81.88	1,489 (5)	D	Â
Class B Common Stock	08/25/2010	Â	P4	2,295	A	\$ 76.49	2,295 (5)	I	See footnote (6)

Edgar Filing: MURPHY THOMAS S - Form 5

Class B Common Stock	08/25/2010	Â	P4	2,290	A	\$ 76.49	2,290 (5)	I	See footnote (7)
Class B Common Stock	08/30/2010	Â	P4	19,195	A	\$ 76.48	19,983 (5)	I	See footnote (8)
Class B Common Stock	11/03/2010	Â	W5(4)	788	A	\$ 0	788 <u>(5)</u>	I	See footnote (4)
Class B Common Stock	01/10/2011	Â	P4	450	A	\$ 79.55	2,745 (5)	I	See footnote (6)
Class B Common Stock	01/10/2011	Â	P4	450	A	\$ 79.55	2,740 (5)	I	See footnote (7)
Class B Common Stock	01/13/2011	Â	P4	1,000	A	\$ 79.55	20,983 (5)	I	See footnote (8)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 2270 (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day)	ate	7. Title and of Underlyi Securities (Instr. 3 and	ing	8. Price Derivat Securit (Instr. 5
					(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Class A Common Stock	Â	12/03/2004	Â	C4	Â	10	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	<u>(1</u>
Class A Common Stock	Â	06/21/2006	Â	S4	Â	3	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	\$ 92,1
	Â	07/20/2006	Â	S4	Â	2	(10)	(10)		Â	\$ 92,5

Edgar Filing: MURPHY THOMAS S - Form 5

Class A Comm Stock									See footnote (9)		
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	07/20/2006	Â	S4	Â	8	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	\$ 90,2
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	07/26/2006	Â	S4	Â	5	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	\$ 90,
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	08/28/2006	Â	S4	Â	2	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	\$ 96,
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	09/19/2006	Â	G <u>(1)</u>	Â	3	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	\$
Class A Comm Stock		01/03/2007	Â	S4	Â	3	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	110,4
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	01/11/2007	Â	S4	Â	7	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	110,0
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	01/08/2008	Â	S4	Â	1	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	133,7
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	01/09/2008	Â	S4	Â	12	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	129,9
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	01/09/2008	Â	S4	Â	1	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	130,1
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	02/10/2010	Â	C4	Â	1	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	Ĺ
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	11/03/2010	Â	W(4)	67	Â	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	\$
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	Î
Class A Comm Stock	A non Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	(10)	(10)	See footnote (9)	Â	Î

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

MURPHY THOMAS S 77 WEST 66TH STREET NEW YORK, NYÂ 10023

 $\hat{A} X \qquad \hat{A} \qquad \hat{A} \qquad \hat{A}$

Signatures

/s/ Thomas S. 02/14/2013 Murphy

**Signature of Date
Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Each of these reported transactions was a gift from Mr. Murphy's wife to a charitable organization.
- (2) This reported transaction was a gift from Mr. Murphy's wife to an individual.
- On September 25, 2009 Mr. Murphy's wife died. The 173 shares of Class A Common Stock and 210 shares of Class B Common Stock beneficially owned by her at the time of her death were subsequently disposed of by her estate in transactions exempt from Section 16 of the Act pursuant to Rule 16(a)(2)(d).
 - Pursuant to Rule 16a-2(d) under the Act, on November 3, 2010, the date following the expiration of 12 months following his appointment and qualification as executor of his late wife's estate, Mr. Murphy may be deemed to have acquired beneficial ownership of shares beneficially owned by the estate to the extent of his pecuniary interest in such shares. Amounts reflect the 67 shares of Class A
- Common Stock and 788 shares of Class B Common Stock beneficially owned by the estate on November 3, 2010. Such shares subsequently were distributed from the estate to Marital Trust No. 2, a trust of which Mr. Murphy is trustee and the beneficiary. As of December 31, 2012, Marital Trust No. 2 beneficially owned 67 shares of Class A Common Stock and, after giving effect to the subsequent transactions in respect of Class B Common Stock by the trust disclosed in this Form 5, 20,983 shares of Class B Common Stock
- (5) Class B share amounts are after giving effect to the 50-for-1 Class B stock split that became effective on January 21, 2010.
- (6) The Marital Trust No. 1 (Subtrust No. 1) is the direct beneficial owner of these securities. Mr. Murphy is a trustee and the beneficiary of
- (7) The Marital Trust No. 1 (Subtrust No. 2) is the direct beneficial owner of these securities. Mr. Murphy is a trustee and the beneficiary of the trust.
- (8) The Marital Trust No. 2 is the direct beneficial owner of these securities.
 - Prior to January 21, 2010, each share of Class A Common Stock was convertible at any time at the option of the holder into 30 shares of Class B Common Stock. As of January 21, 2010, as a result of a 50-for-1 stock split that became effective on such date, each share of
- (9) Class A Common Stock is convertible at any time at the option of the holder into 1,500 shares of Class B Common Stock. In accordance with the instructions to Form 5, Thomas S. Murphy's holdings of, and transactions in, shares of Class A Common Stock are reported in Table II.
- (10) Not applicable.
- (11) As of December 31, 2012, all shares of Class A Common Stock were beneficially owned indirectly by Mr. Murphy through two grantor retained annuity trusts and no shares of Class A Common Stock were directly held.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 5